Hamilton

Coaches:
e Tom Blackford
Players (13)

NAME

Bryce Wright

Gavin Snyder

Brayden Pretre

Colin Olsen

Dominick Niles

Caleb Neuenschwander
Dominick Mensche
Lucas Langel

Luke Jackson

Teddy Freeth

William (Andres) CardelA%s-Watkins
Chance Beeman

Drew Baker

Boys Varsity Basketball
7 2023 - 2024

GRADE

12
12
9

12
12
10
12
9

12
12
12
10
12

Athletics Director: Debbie Welsh

47 W. Kendrick Ave
Hamilton, NY, 13346

(315) 824-6370

www.hamiltoncentral.org

NUMBER

5 5
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22

21 21
15 15
2

23 23
]

12 12
3 3
10 10
25

14 14

HOME

HEIGHT
6'3

6'1

5'9

6'1

510

6'1

5'8

6'1
5'8
6'3
510
6'8
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